

13 CA 2163/2024

B N HEALTH DRINKS Vs. LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD

24.02.2025.

Present: None for Appellant.
None for Respondent.

None has appeared despite repeated calls. One One last opportunity is given to the parties to lead arguments, failing which, the appeal shall be decided on merits. Put up for arguments on

25.04.2025.

(SADHIKA JALAN)

Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)

South West District, Dwarka Courts

24.02.2025