

CA 2163/2024
B N Health Drinks v. LA Organiq Foods Pvt. Ltd.

04.07.2025.

Present: Proxy counsel for Appellant.

The proxy counsel submits that main counsel is busy in
Patiala House Courts and seeks adjournment.

Put up for arguments on **08.09.2025.**

(**SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI**)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
04.07.2025(pk)