

CA 2163/2024
B N HEALTH DRINKS v. LA ORGANIQ FOODS PVT LTD.

08.09.2025.

Lawyers are stated to be abstaining from work today.

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant (through VC).
Shri Suresh Chandra Sharma, AR for respondent.

Put up for arguments on **17.11.2025.**

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
08.09.2025(pk)